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Company First Last Address City State Zip Email Address Phone Fax User Level

AGC Plan Room Jessica Kovack 4355 Ruffin Road, Ste.103 San Diego CA 92123 pbrown@agcsd.org 858-874-8560 858-874-8569 Plan Room

Bender Rosenthal, Inc. Katie Eastham 4400 Auburn Boulevard, Suite 102 Sacramento CA 95841 k.eastham@benderrosenthal.com 916-978-4900 916-978-4904 Prime Contractor

Epic Land Solutions, Inc. Mary Kittrelle 2601 Airport Drive, Suite 115 Torrance CA 90505 proposalteam@epicland.com 310-626-4848 310-891-3348 Sub-Contractor

KOA Corporation Denise Martin 3190 C Shelby Street Ontario CA 91764 dmartin@koacorp.com 909-890-9693 909-890-9694 Prime Contractor

Nossaman LLP Kristen Mezzapelle 50 California St. 34 Floor San Francisco CA 94111 kmezzapelle@nossaman.com 415-616-7407 Prime Contractor

Overland, Pacific & Cutler Polly Walton 1 Jenner Ste 200 Irvine CA 92618 pwalton@opcservices.com 949-268-5715 562-304-2020 Prime Contractor

Paragon Partners Ltd. Lisa Axe 5762 Bolsa Avenue, Suite 201 Huntington Beach CA 92649 laxe@paragon-partners.com 714-379-3376 714-373-1234 Prime Contractor

PENCO Engineering Kim Jones 255 E. Rincon St., #325 Corona CA 92879 kjones@pencoeng.com 949-777-1587 Prime Contractor

RBF Consulting Christopher Alberts 74130 Country Club Drive, Suite 201 Palm Desert CA 92260 calberts@rbf.com 760-346-7481 760-588-3050 Prime Contractor

Right of Way Acquisition Services for Monterey Avenue Street Widening Project From Dinah Shore Drive to Gerald Ford Drive, CP 10-254
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